Mesh
Gaskets
shielding@techetch.com • www.techetch.com32
Conductive
Materials
Monel
The most commonly used for good
conductivity, corrosion resistance and

2 Round 4 Double Round W/Tail
For material specifications and performance data see page 32.
How To Order
 H W
 (Core) (Core) Part
 (in.) (in.) Number
 .188 .250 2X6T - YNZA - 0010
 .250 .375 2X6T - YNZA - 0020
 .375 .500 2X6T - YNZA - 0030
Tolerances for Elastomer ±0.031 in.
Note: Round With Tail also available as
Double Round With Tail for Wire Mesh
with elastomer core. Order as 2040-YNZA-
XXXX. For Width (W) and Depth (D), use
sequential numbers from Mesh Core
Double Round With Tail on page 33.
– L  L . L  L
LENGTH
 (LL.LL")
Length
of Cut
Gaskets
(Condition
1,2 or 3
Only)
OPTIONAL PRESSURE
SENSITIVE ADHESIVE
H
W
H
W
FOR SIZES NOT SHOWN, PLEASE ASK!
shielding@techetch.com • www.techetch.com34
D
2000 Series - Wire Mesh Elastomer Core
2000 Series
Wire Mesh
Elastomer Core
Example: Part number 2020-2060-0028 is a continuous roll of 0.125" diameter
silicone tubing covered with two layers of monel mesh with no adhesive. Unless
standard, the sequential number is assigned by the factory.
2000
SERIES
1Standard Wire Mesh,
  Also Includes Single Cover
   With Double-Density
W
ire
 M
es
h
&
 E
la
st
om
er
shielding@techetch.com • www.techetch.com 35
3000 Series
Twinseal
Dimensions (in.)
A,C B D Part Number
.062 .250 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0001
.062 .375 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0002
.062 .500 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0003
.062 .625 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0004
.093 .250 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0005
.093 .375 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0006
.093 .500 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0007
.093 .625 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0031
.093 .750 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0008
.125 .125 .125 30XE - YYZA - 0009
.125 .188 .188 30XE - YYZA - 0010